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51 Trofeo Internacional Pedro Escudero
Ourense | Rosario Dueñas | 17/06/2023 | P50 Elec

Prueba 18 Masc., 400m Estilos Open masculino
17/06/2023 - 17:00 Resultados
RG 4:26.60 , MARTÍNEZ NOVOA, MIGUEL RCNVIGO 29/05/2021
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MENDEZ PUGA, Mario 03 RBAIXAS 4:39.55 663
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:41.55 38.54 250m: 2:59.03 40.25 350m: 4:10.18 31.58

100m: 1:03.01 33.51 200m: 2:18.78 37.23 300m: 3:38.60 39.57 400m: 4:39.55 29.37

2. MOURE DOVAL, Jose 99 POURENSE 4:39.91 661
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:40.17 37.20 250m: 2:58.38 41.66 350m: 4:10.96 31.84

100m: 1:02.97 33.39 200m: 2:16.72 36.55 300m: 3:39.12 40.74 400m: 4:39.91 28.95

3. VAZQUEZ LIZ, Alejandro 03 PORTAMIÑÁ 4:55.65 561
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:48.74 39.35 250m: 3:09.62 42.60 350m: 4:23.17 33.46

100m: 1:09.39 37.71 200m: 2:27.02 38.28 300m: 3:49.71 40.09 400m: 4:55.65 32.48

4. ORECHIA, Agustín 06 CIDSANTI 5:02.59 523
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.08 38.09 250m: 3:06.93 45.12 350m: 4:28.47 35.79

100m: 1:06.99 36.04 200m: 2:21.81 36.73 300m: 3:52.68 45.75 400m: 5:02.59 34.12

5. PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Brais 07 PORTAMIÑÁ 5:03.03 521
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:49.15 40.39 250m: 3:12.73 43.61 350m: 4:30.74 32.97

100m: 1:08.76 36.43 200m: 2:29.12 39.97 300m: 3:57.77 45.04 400m: 5:03.03 32.29

6. ALONSO VIDAL, Teo 07 RBAIXAS 5:07.02 500
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:52.36 42.18 250m: 3:15.94 42.81 350m: 4:33.97 33.70

100m: 1:10.18 37.75 200m: 2:33.13 40.77 300m: 4:00.27 44.33 400m: 5:07.02 33.05

7. VARELA PASANDÍN, Alejandro 06 ARTEIXO 5:15.47 461
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:51.85 44.42 250m: 3:19.79 45.96 350m: 4:41.64 35.52

100m: 1:07.43 36.04 200m: 2:33.83 41.98 300m: 4:06.12 46.33 400m: 5:15.47 33.83

8. ROCHA GONZALEZ, Olivier 08 GALAICO 5:17.97 450
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:56.51 42.67 250m: 3:21.32 44.20 350m: 4:42.77 36.12

100m: 1:13.84 40.05 200m: 2:37.12 40.61 300m: 4:06.65 45.33 400m: 5:17.97 35.20

9. CILLERO GARCÍA, Antón 08 CDELMAR 5:23.23 429
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:55.54 43.70 250m: 3:24.04 46.20 350m: 4:47.65 36.33

100m: 1:11.84 38.43 200m: 2:37.84 42.30 300m: 4:11.32 47.28 400m: 5:23.23 35.58

10. LONGUEIRA GILDA, Martín 07 CDELMAR 5:27.28 413
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:56.82 43.23 250m: 3:26.06 48.05 350m: 4:52.44 37.92

100m: 1:13.59 40.32 200m: 2:38.01 41.19 300m: 4:14.52 48.46 400m: 5:27.28 34.84

11. PREGO GROBA, Brais 08 PONTEAREAS 5:34.17 388
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:08.49 45.10 250m: 3:36.10 46.91 350m: 4:59.83 36.27

100m: 1:23.39 46.07 200m: 2:49.19 40.70 300m: 4:23.56 47.46 400m: 5:34.17 34.34

12. ALVAREZ REPARAZ, Alejandro 04 GALAICO 5:34.29 388
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:01.63 44.79 250m: 3:31.03 47.32 350m: 4:57.35 38.18

100m: 1:16.84 41.10 200m: 2:43.71 42.08 300m: 4:19.17 48.14 400m: 5:34.29 36.94


